CLASIFICACION OFICIAL /// RALLY /// Super 1600
Sabado 13 de Mayo de 2017 - 3° Ronda - Afneslot
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Piloto

Martin Donaire
Pavlo Calamary
Auvgusto Di Marino
Guillermo Welz
Vicente Manavella
Manvel Danza
Jose Luis Alberdi

Auto

Megane
Renavlt Clio
Renavlt Clio

VW Polo
Renavlt Clio

Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta

Tiempo Total Difvs. 1Tro

0:11:29,04
0:11:33,98
0:11:42,39
0:12:01,62
0:12:37,16
0:12:51,12
0:13:47,44

0:00:04,94
0:00:13,35
0:00:32,58
0:01:08,12
0:01:22,08
0:02:18,40

Dif vs. Ant

0:00:04,94
0:00:08,41
0:00:19,23
0:00:35,54
0:00:13,96
0:00:56,32

Prime 1
0:01:15,23
0:01:06,96
0:01:13,04
0:01:15,87
0:01:17,66
0:01:16,00
0:01:34,00

Prime 2
0:01:15,14
0:01:14,00
0:01:12,57
0:01:15,67
0:01:20,04
0:01:22,33
0:01:29,67

Prime 3
0:01:09,01
0:01:17,07
0:01:11,90
0:01:11,09
0:01:12,96
0:01:21,17
0:01:20,88

Prime 4
0:01:23,65
0:01:20,94
0:01:10,38
0:01:16,02
0:01:18,14
0:01:24,76
0:01:21,47

Prime 5
0:01:31,80
0:01:32,00
0:01:33,14
0:01:42,35
0:01:40,49
0:01:45,73
0:02:01,45

Prime 6
0:01:35,27
0:01:35,10
0:01:35,21
0:01:42,26
0:02:04,23
0:02:03,40
0:01:52,85

Prime 7
0:01:42,39
0:01:46,17
0:01:54,97
0:01:43,42
0:01:52,84
0:01:47,64
0:02:01,15

Prime 8
0:01:36,55
0:01:41,74
0:01:51,18
0:01:54,94
0:01:50,80
0:01:50,09
0:02:05,97




